RA

241169
231537
290329
290329
239187
271304
271680
210059
247646
199509
195315
272926
242435
249163
246659
231394
234938
213329
208215
167394
167394
43630

229061
296198
290361
290015
196103
272452

Nome

Adrielli Caroline Soares

Ana Beatriz Ribeiro Tomcix

Ana Flavia Rodrigues de Carvalho Vigna
Ana Flavia Rodrigues de Carvalho Vigna
Ana Maria Rached Pereira

Ana Paula Corréa Dias

André Ricardo de Almeida
Beatriz AlImeida Gabardo Traldi
Bianca Gastaldon Lima

Bruna Macedo Simoes Sergio
Camila Giovana Minganti
Carolina Farah Paes

Daniela Cagnoto Noronha
Daniele Daiane Affonso
Deltharma Frantzia Dorcely
Elaine Maria Bueno de Moraes
Eric Xavier dos Santos

Erick Gongalves dos Santos
Eunice Fragoso Martins
Fernanda de Oliveira Guirelli
Fernanda de Oliveira Guirelli
Francesco Salvatore Mannarino
Francieli Maria Barella

Gabriela Cruz Aguiar

Gabriela Mapeli da Silva
Grazieli Tozetti Pegoraro
Gustavo Silva de Azevedo
Heveline Rayane Moura Roesch

APROVADOS - 1S/2026

Tipo
PED
PED C

PED C
PED B
PEDB
PED C
PED C
PED C
PEDB
PED B
PED C
PED C
PED C
PED B
PEDB
PED B
PED C
PED C
PED C
PED C
PED C
PED C
PED C
PED B
PED C
PED C
PED C
PED B
PED B

Auxilio
Financeiro
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Nao
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Nao
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim

Disciplina

MD175
MD233
FN519
FN518
FN543
MD942
MD316
FN107
MD173
FN604
FN736
FN742
MD177
MD943
MD431
MD238
MD175
FN301
MD228
FN468
FN468
MD433
MD173
MD173
MD177
MD435
FN721
MD433

Turma
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Supervisor

Andre Almeida Schenka

Priscila Maria Stolses Bergamo Francisco
Maria Fernanda Bagarollo

Nubia Garcia Vianna

Irani Rodrigues Maldonade

Cassia Raquel Teatin Juliato

Otavio Prado Alabarse

Kelly Cristina Branddo da Silva
Gustavo Tenorio Cunha

Renata Chrystina Bianchi de Barros
Maria Cecilia Marconi Pinheiro Lima
Ana Carolina Constantini

Suane Felippe Soares

Andréa Fernandes Eloy da Costa Franca
Gabriela Pravatta Rezende Antoniassi
Denis Barbosa Cacique

Andre Almeida Schenka

Kelly Cristina Brand3o da Silva

Jamiro da Silva Wanderley

Janice Gongalves Temoteo Marques
Janice Gongalves Temoteo Marques
Rebecca Christina Kathleen Maunsell
Gustavo Tenorio Cunha

Gustavo Tenorio Cunha

Suane Felippe Soares

Amilton dos Santos Junior

Regina Yu Shon Chun

Fernandes Denardi



296196
237239
174996
136137
136137
254541
237231
199534
245214
210688
252821
161047
261976
183378
296197
270061
298932
182521
271499
254657
273136
124407
272166
252610
299100
181144
231334
264910
93148
247016

Humberto Angelo Semensato Filho
lara Vieira Ferreira

Ingridy Vitoria da Silva

Isabela Martins Bonafé

Isabela Martins Bonafé

Ivo Dias Alves

Izabella Batista Barbosa

Jheniffer Queiréz Raimundo
Jonathan dos Santos Mantovani
Jose Alfonso Vergara Herazo

Jodo Victor Corréa de Barros
Juliana Pinheiro dos Santos

Jéssica Renata Ponce de Leon Bortollo
Karina Goulart de Camargo

Katia Gustmann

Larissa Giovanna da Silva Leite
Leticia Davi Barrios

Lucas Gabriel Ivale

Marcela Gutierrez Pereira

Maria Clara Falcdo Ribeiro de Assis
Mariana Guimaraes Nilsson
Marilia Cintra

Matheus Henrique Fernandes
Melissa Royo Tabossi

Ramon Marcondes Dainezi

Rita de Cassia Coutinho Vieira Fornasari
Sara Gomes Rosa

Thiago Adalton Rosa Rodrigues
Valquiria Miquelino de Oliveira
Yuri Richard Silva da Conceicao

PED C
PEDC
PED C
PEDC
PED C
PEDC
PED C
PED B
PED C
PEDC
PED C
PEDC
PED C
PEDC
PED C
PEDC
PED C
PEDC
PED C
PEDC
PED C
PEDC
PED C
PEDC
PED C
PEDC
PED C
PEDC
PED C
PEDC

MD945
MD175
FN536
FN468
FN468
MD170
MD233
FN736
MD235
FN742
MD221
FN720
MD238
FN736
MD945
FN721
MD433
MD235
MD177
MD238
MD215
MD177
MD173
FN722
FN302
MD350
FN742
MD433
FN720
MD221
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Herling Gregorio Aguilar Alonzo
Andre Almeida Schenka

Maria Francisca Colella dos Santos
Janice Gongalves Temoteo Marques
Janice Gongalves Temoteo Marques
Claudio Eduardo Muller Banzato
Priscila Maria Stolses Bergamo Francisco
Maria Francisca Colella dos Santos
Nelson Filice de Barros

Ana Carolina Constantini

Stephen Hyslop

Irani Rodrigues Maldonade

Denis Barbosa Cacique

Maria Cecilia Marconi Pinheiro Lima
Herling Gregorio Aguilar Alonzo
Lucia Figueiredo Mourdo

Everton Cazzo

Nelson Filice de Barros

Suane Felippe Soares

Denis Barbosa Cacique

Maria Rita Donalisio Cordeiro
Suane Felippe Soares

Gustavo Tenorio Cunha

Lucia Figueiredo Mourao

Tarsis Antonio Paiva Vieira

Sylvia Maria Ciasca

Ana Carolina Constantini

Monica de Cassia Alves

Regina Yu Shon Chun

Stephen Hyslop



