

APROVADOS – 1S/2026

RA	Nome	Tipo PED	Auxílio Financeiro	Disciplina	Turma	Supervisor
241169	Adrielli Caroline Soares	PED C	Sim	MD175	A	Andre Almeida Schenka
231537	Ana Beatriz Ribeiro Tomcix	PED C	Sim	MD233	A	Priscila Maria Stolses Bergamo Francisco
290329	Ana Flávia Rodrigues de Carvalho Vigna	PED B	Sim	FN519	C	Maria Fernanda Bagarollo
290329	Ana Flávia Rodrigues de Carvalho Vigna	PED B	Sim	FN518	A	Nubia Garcia Vianna
239187	Ana Maria Rached Pereira	PED C	Sim	FN543	A	Irani Rodrigues Maldonade
271304	Ana Paula Corrêa Dias	PED C	Sim	MD942	A	Cassia Raquel Teatin Juliato
271680	André Ricardo de Almeida	PED C	Sim	MD316	A	Otávio Prado Alabarse
210059	Beatriz Almeida Gabardo Traldi	PED B	Não	FN107	A	Kelly Cristina Brandão da Silva
247646	Bianca Gastaldon Lima	PED B	Sim	MD173	A	Gustavo Tenorio Cunha
199509	Bruna Macedo Simoes Sergio	PED C	Sim	FN604	A	Renata Chrystina Bianchi de Barros
195315	Camila Giovana Minganti	PED C	Sim	FN736	B	Maria Cecília Marconi Pinheiro Lima
272926	Carolina Farah Paes	PED C	Sim	FN742	C	Ana Carolina Constantini
242435	Daniela Cagnoto Noronha	PED B	Não	MD177	A	Suane Felipe Soares
249163	Daniele Daiane Affonso	PED B	Sim	MD943	A	Andréa Fernandes Eloy da Costa França
246659	Deltharma Frantzia Dorcelly	PED B	Sim	MD431	A	Gabriela Pravatta Rezende Antoniassi
231394	Elaine Maria Bueno de Moraes	PED C	Sim	MD238	A	Denis Barbosa Cacique
234938	Eric Xavier dos Santos	PED C	Sim	MD175	A	Andre Almeida Schenka
213329	Erick Gonçalves dos Santos	PED C	Sim	FN301	A	Kelly Cristina Brandão da Silva
208215	Eunice Fragoso Martins	PED C	Sim	MD228	A	Jamiro da Silva Wanderley
167394	Fernanda de Oliveira Guirelli	PED C	Sim	FN468	B	Janice Gonçalves Temoteo Marques
167394	Fernanda de Oliveira Guirelli	PED C	Sim	FN468	C	Janice Gonçalves Temoteo Marques
43630	Francesco Salvatore Mannarino	PED C	Sim	MD433	A	Rebecca Christina Kathleen Maunsell
229061	Francieli Maria Barella	PED B	Sim	MD173	A	Gustavo Tenorio Cunha
296198	Gabriela Cruz Aguiar	PED C	Sim	MD173	A	Gustavo Tenorio Cunha
290361	Gabriela Mapeli da Silva	PED C	Sim	MD177	A	Suane Felipe Soares
290015	Grazieli Tozetti Pegoraro	PED C	Sim	MD435	A	Amilton dos Santos Júnior
196103	Gustavo Silva de Azevedo	PED B	Sim	FN721	C	Regina Yu Shon Chun
272452	Heveline Rayane Moura Roesch	PED B	Sim	MD433	A	Fernandes Denardi

296196	Humberto Angelo Semensato Filho	PED C	Sim	MD945	A	Herling Gregorio Aguilar Alonzo
237239	Iara Vieira Ferreira	PED C	Sim	MD175	A	Andre Almeida Schenka
174996	Ingridy Vitoria da Silva	PED C	Sim	FN536	C	Maria Francisca Colella dos Santos
136137	Isabela Martins Bonafé	PED C	Sim	FN468	A	Janice Gonçalves Temoteo Marques
136137	Isabela Martins Bonafé	PED C	Sim	FN468	D	Janice Gonçalves Temoteo Marques
254541	Ivo Dias Alves	PED C	Sim	MD170	A	Claudio Eduardo Muller Banzato
237231	Izabella Batista Barbosa	PED C	Sim	MD233	A	Priscila Maria Stolses Bergamo Francisco
199534	Jheniffer Queiróz Raimundo	PED B	Sim	FN736	C	Maria Francisca Colella dos Santos
245214	Jonathan dos Santos Mantovani	PED C	Sim	MD235	A	Nelson Filice de Barros
210688	Jose Alfonso Vergara Herazo	PED C	Sim	FN742	A	Ana Carolina Constantini
252821	João Victor Corrêa de Barros	PED C	Sim	MD221	A	Stephen Hyslop
161047	Juliana Pinheiro dos Santos	PED C	Sim	FN720	A	Irani Rodrigues Maldonade
261976	Jéssica Renata Ponce de Leon Bortollo	PED C	Sim	MD238	A	Denis Barbosa Cacique
183378	Karina Goulart de Camargo	PED C	Sim	FN736	B	Maria Cecilia Marconi Pinheiro Lima
296197	Kátia Gustmann	PED C	Sim	MD945	A	Herling Gregorio Aguilar Alonzo
270061	Larissa Giovanna da Silva Leite	PED C	Sim	FN721	A	Lucia Figueiredo Mourão
298932	Letícia Davi Barrios	PED C	Sim	MD433	A	Everton Cazzo
182521	Lucas Gabriel Ivale	PED C	Sim	MD235	A	Nelson Filice de Barros
271499	Marcela Gutierrez Pereira	PED C	Sim	MD177	A	Suane Felipe Soares
254657	Maria Clara Falcão Ribeiro de Assis	PED C	Sim	MD238	A	Denis Barbosa Cacique
273136	Mariana Guimarães Nilsson	PED C	Sim	MD215	A	Maria Rita Donalisio Cordeiro
124407	Marilia Cintra	PED C	Sim	MD177	A	Suane Felipe Soares
272166	Matheus Henrique Fernandes	PED C	Sim	MD173	A	Gustavo Tenorio Cunha
252610	Melissa Royo Tabossi	PED C	Sim	FN722	D	Lucia Figueiredo Mourão
299100	Ramon Marcondes Dainezi	PED C	Não	FN302	A	Társis Antonio Paiva Vieira
181144	Rita de Cassia Coutinho Vieira Fornasari	PED C	Não	MD350	A	Sylvia Maria Ciasca
231334	Sara Gomes Rosa	PED C	Sim	FN742	B	Ana Carolina Constantini
264910	Thiago Adalton Rosa Rodrigues	PED C	Sim	MD433	A	Monica de Cassia Alves
93148	Valquiria Miquelino de Oliveira	PED C	Sim	FN720	B	Regina Yu Shon Chun
247016	Yuri Richard Silva da Conceição	PED C	Sim	MD221	A	Stephen Hyslop